WATER POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY

Town of Trumbull

CONNECTICUT

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN BUILDING
366 CHURCH HILL ROAD
TRUMBULL, CT 06611

2025-2026
FEE SCHEDULE

Sewer Usage Fees: Residential Sewer Usage
Industrial
Residential Maintenance Unit Charge
Industrial Maintenance Unit Charge
Extension of Time
Flat

Sewer Connections: Sewer Permit Fee

Connection Unit Charge (Developer Installed)

Multifamily Housing Connection Unit Charge
(Developer Installed)

Registered Sewer Installer Registration
Fats Oils & Grease Program: F.0O.G. Registration

F.O.G. Annual Renewal

*Connection Unit Charge varies based on number of units and/or potential assessment
Payment of a third-party engineering fee shall be the responsibility of the applicant.

203-452-5048
www.trumbull-ct-gov

$6.715 (per ccf)
$7.156 (per ccf)
$34.00/qtr.
$35.00/qtr.
33.00/qtr.
$176.00/qtr.
$75.00

$3500.00/*unit

$7000.00/*unit

$25.00 annually
$100.00

$50.00 annually
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