

WATER POLLUTION CONTROL AUTHORITY

Town of Trumbull
CONNECTICUT

PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN BUILDING
366 CHURCH HILL ROAD
TRUMBULL, CT 06611

203-452-5048
www.trumbull-ct.gov



**2025-2026
FEE SCHEDULE**

Sewer Usage Fees:	Residential Sewer Usage	\$6.715 (per ccf)
	Industrial	\$7.156 (per ccf)
	Residential Maintenance Unit Charge	\$34.00/qtr.
	Industrial Maintenance Unit Charge	\$35.00/qtr.
	Extension of Time	33.00/qtr.
	Flat	\$176.00/qtr.
Sewer Connections:	Sewer Permit Fee	\$75.00
	Connection Unit Charge (Developer Installed)	\$3500.00/*unit
	Multifamily Housing Connection Unit Charge (Developer Installed)	\$7000.00/*unit
	Registered Sewer Installer Registration	\$25.00 annually
Fats Oils & Grease Program:	F.O.G. Registration	\$100.00
	F.O.G. Annual Renewal	\$50.00 annually

*Connection Unit Charge varies based on number of units and/or potential assessment
Payment of a third-party engineering fee shall be the responsibility of the applicant.